EVEREADY INDUSTRIES INDIA LTD

DETAILS OF THE MEMBERS AND SHARES FOR TRANSFER TO THE INVESTOR EDUCATION AND
PROTECTIONFUND WHOSE DIVIDEND REMAINED UNCLAIMED OR UNPAID FOR SEVEN CONSECUTIVE

SLNO. FOLIO/CL ID DPID NAME
1 G000801 SANGEETA GUPTA
2 084868 PRAFULLACHANDRA N BHAGWATI
3 M290256 JAI PRAKASH GUPTA
4 M958196 N R I FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
5 B001469 KAILASH CHAND
6 M664546 VED PRAKASH
7 315378 MRS SONIA GANDHI
8 M143291 COMMANDER CEDRIC SUSHIL CHARLES
9 B001373 MR SANJAY BATRA
10 M951791 AJAY FOOD & ALLIED IND PVT LTD
11 M033251 AJAY AJMANI
12 483432 MRS RENU KUMAR
13 5010181 HARMOHAN SINGH SAWHNEY
14 M261101 RAJIV GHAI
15 M213291 SUSHILA DEVI
16 M751031 RASHMI SAWHNEY
17 5010143 UMESH SHARMA
18 898660 MR GHANSHYAM PRASAD SUREKA
19 B002678 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA
20 M083546 SURIJIT BATRA
21 M300021 SEETA GUPTA
22 385383 BIJANDER JAIN
23 519061 MRS ANITA MALHOTRA
24 989264 SMT KIRAN WAHI
25 M143221 N R CHARI
26 M551181 ZAREEN MYLES
27 13377559 IN301774 SAVITA WADHWA
28 M661816 PRADEEP VARMA
29 M926871 JAY DEV VARMA
30 M566266 PREM NATH
31 M334111 NALIN JAIN
32 10749972 IN301055 DIWAKAR MARDA
33 M111021 JAYASHRI BHATTACHARYA
34 1202420000255096 24200 LEKH RAJ
35 10064884 IN300724 DEEPALI SHARMA
36 M455351 MURARI LAL
37 M692406 SUSHMA RANI
38 M444326 SUSHIL KUMAR
39 B0O00814 MR SONTOK SINGH
40 M282031 KAMLESH GROVER
41 M282241 UMESH KUMAR GROVER
42 1203040000024113 30400 ARCHANA BHALLA
43 M015961 SATYA NARAYAN AGARWAL

44 M483631 AMRITA KAUR MANGAT



45 L000053

46 090246

47 10252212

48 944662

49 10196508

50 B001077

51 10823510

52 M290711

53 10257350

54 20054979

55 1203500000851694
56 10245748

57 21632902

58 1202290000099130
59 M398371

60 M044451

61 M893866

62 M288646

63 M297291

64 10082260

65 M017886

66 M437186

67 1202290000128855
68 12259882

69 34091822

70 M795341

71 10045908

72 M014666

73 M288751

74 M409221

75 11430930

76 M290116

77 M290151

78 15986492

79 15986507

80 M210911

81 051900

82 1302860000050755
83 M564236

84 1204470001586395
85 1201770100144180
86 M167511

87 M171606

88 1203350000851823
89 716773

90 M259736

91 M943496

92 M461756

93 M337611

94 842554

IN301696
IN300601
IN301143
IN301653
IN301557
35000

IN300556

IN301557
22900

IN301774

22900
IN301696
IN302025

IN301653

IN302201

IN301549
IN301549

28600

44700

17701

33500

ARCHANA LAKHRA

MR VIJAY BHARGAVA
ZAHOOR AHMAD KALLA
MR RAJ KUMAR TYAGI
PARKASH BEHARI

MR NEERAJ NAYAR
PARMA NAND PANDEY
KAMALESH GUPTA
PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA
JAG MOHAN LAL KOHLI

DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SUKRITI BHADAURIA
PUSPA KARWARIYA

SHEO SARAN AGRAWAL
RAJENDRA KAUR

SYED MOHD ARIF

MEERA TANDON

DEO NARAIN GUPTA
RAJESH MOHAN GUPTA
Sanjay Goel

UMA SHANKAR AGARWAL
ATUL KUMAR

NEETU PREMI

B S KHANKA

LAXMI DEVI

NILESH KUMAR SHAH
SURESH CHAND AGRAWAL
RAVI AGARWAL
DEVENDRA GUPTA

GIRRAJ PRASAD KHANDELWAL

OM PRAKASH GUPTA
JAGDISH GUPTA
JAGDISH GUPTA

SAROJ DEVI FOMRA
BASANTI DEVI FOMRA
GEETA DEVI
ALLEMULLAH BAIG

BRIJ NANDAN BANSAL
B NARESH

KRISHNA KUMAR
MONIKA NAVLAKHA
SUNIL CHUGH

BAJRANG LAL DAGA
ANIL KUMAR SARDA .
MR LALIT KUMAR PODDAR
GAYATRI DUTT SHARMA
SAROJ VYAS

BANKET LOHIA
RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN
MRS SAVITA P SHAH



95 787120

96 1203320003523587 33200

97 24294526
98 M225051
99 M733601
100 BO00639
101 M383951
102 M037451
103 M633081
104 693246

105 10256158
106 M870626
107 427887

108 M702941
109 729200

110 M839581
111 930852

112 M813751
113 M156626
114 M740251
115 M740321
116 M740356
117 246808

118 679725

119 M350806
120 M901286
121 M205416
122 M943426

IN301039

IN300343

123 1201860000101654 18600

124 M601441
125 757207
126 381782
127 566460
128 585233
129 642401
130 302770
131 462495
132 M459411
133 M900831
134 021200
135 285148
136 305450
137 462265
138 828555
139 828560
140 M100027
141 M371421
142 M412791
143 M603121
144 M801781

ASHOK TAPUBHAI SANKHAVRA
KISHORKUMAR HARIBHAI VAISHNANI
HIRALAL HARIDAS AMLANI

NISHA DODHIA

BHARTI CHANDRAKANT SANGHVI
MAHARAJKUMAR RAJENDRANSINGH OF IDAR
ARUNABEN CHHOTALAL KANSARA
NALINI DILIP AMIN
RAMESHCHANDRA JORABHAI PATEL
MR HASAMUKHLAL MANILAL PATEL
USHABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR DOSHI
NATVARLAL NARAYANDAS SONI
JAYANTILAL DALSUKHBHAI KAPADIA
RASILA M RAVAL

MRS TANSUKH PUROHIT

PARAG ROSHAN SHODHAN

MISS DAKSHABEN VASANTLAL THAKKER
VADILAL NATHALAL SHAH

ISMAIL RASUL CHINTAMAN

MISS SAPANABEN HASMUKHLAL SARAIYA
RAJESH H SARAIYA

RAJSHRI H SARAIYA

MISS SHAILAJA CHANDRAHAS DESAI
CHANDANBEN SHANTILAL PARIKH
GOPAL JASVANTLALTALATI
KIRTIKUMAR CHANDRAKANT THAKKAR
PRAVINKUMAR CHIMANLAL DESAI
REKHA K VYAS

ALPA DIPAK CHOWDHURY

RAKESH G PARIKH

MR MEHUL SHIRISH CHANDRA RAVAL
VENKATRAM SUBRAMANIA IYER

MR PRAVIN VANECHAND MEHTA

MR PHIROZE JEHANGIRJI MISTRY
MRS MANECK KHURSHED NARIMAN
DR JOE FERNANDES

MRS KATTY PHIROZSHAH KHARIWALA
GORDHANDAS LILADHER

JAYESH LAXMIDAS THAKKAR
SAIFUDDIN AKBARALLY

MRS. NANUBAI DWARKADAS
MAYURI ASHOK KUMAR FOZDAR
MISS RUBY FRAMROZE KHARAS
KANTILAL DEVCHAND SHAH
KANTILAL DEVCHAND D SHAH

INDIRA NAVINCHANDRA MALVI
DEVYANI VINAYKANT KADAKIA
CHANDRASHEKHAR A KHANVILKAR
AJAY PARMAR

RAKESH DAHYALAL SHAH



145 M841786
146 11322057
147 11322065
148 168800
149 M493606
150 168301
151 M788551
152 476617
153 712064
154 TO00034
155 M962438
156 648418
157 695360
158 112015
159 M838566
160 M742036
161 033571
162 244100
163 788313
164 566455
165 884440
166 380230
167 120160
168 931434
169 B000529
170 664708
171 646964
172 M740111
173 P000432
174 864828
175 579466
176 695731
177 816426
178 275102
179 212670
180 M178011
181 566076
182 M104861
183 M929496
184 245625
185 M802831
186 M695486
187 277798
188 004200
189 888290
190 M312061
191 337000
192 M094186
193 116101
194 M228411

IN300757
IN300757

MANIT JAGDISH SHROFF

LILAVATI JAGADISH SHROFF
MANIT JAGADISH SHROFF
MAFATLAL FOJALAL CHOKSI

VED BHUSHAN MATHURIA

MRS BHIKU RUSTOM CHOKSI
MADHURI RATILAL SHAH
THAKORLAL GOPALLAL KOTHARI
RATI PESTONIJI

YEZI HOMI TATA

AHMED EBRAHIM MOOLLA
MR.RUSTOM ARDESHIR NEKOO
MR KHUSHRAV FARUKH PATEL
MRS. NAJOO P.BILPODIWALA
NEELAM SHIRSEKAR

SARASWATI MANGESH REGE

MR. VUTHA ARUNACHALAM

MR NARENDRA DURLABHIJI DESAI
MRS SITABAI PARASHURAM SAPRE
MR PRAVIN VANECHAND MEHTA
SOMANI INDUMATI KEDARNATH
MRS NERGISH KAIKHOSROW IRANI
MR EBRAHIM USUF BOTAWALA
MR VRAJLAL VANMALIDAS THAKKER
MRS JEROO INDER DEWAN

MR JAL RUSTOMIJI PALKHIWALA
VAIKUNT AMBLAPADI NAYAK
DILIP V SARAIYA

PRABHAKAR UPENDRA PAI

MRS DAISY PESI SHROFF
MR.CHANDUR SANTDAS MIRCHANDANI
LEELA GORDHANBHAI PATEL
BABUBHAI NAGINDAS SHAH
FLORIE DSOUZA

GANGABAI DAMIJI

GANGABAI DAMIJI

MRS.PRAGNA PARIMAL MEHTA
PUSHPA BHATIA

RAJESH VASUDEVA

MR RAMANLAL LALBHAI DESAI
RAMILA RAMESH SHAH

MANAK GOURISHANKAR RAO
MRS PILOO ADI DUBASH

SMT DEVYANI RASIKLAL ADHIA
SANT RAM SOOD

HAREESH SHANKAR HATTANGADI
RAGHAVA IYER GOMATHY
CHAINRAI BULCHAND BHAMBHRA

BOMBAY PHARMACEUTICAL WORKS PRIVATE LTD

KIRAN CHAMPAKLAL DOSHI



195 M376811
196 339682
197 838801
198 838950
199 M529656
200 53364616
201 338482
202 M644281
203 1203320005882613 33200
204 M593601

205 M111826

206 308730

207 721531

208 M756736

209 373016

210 116833

211 116834

212 116843

213 549862

214 935746

215 590163

216 590229

217 M642531

218 B002040

219 M016136

220 M571481

221 M659331

222 1203040000015951
223 M915251

224 M460811

225 1201330000036978
226 M331871

227 M462456

228 M837621

229 M243636

230 M754216

231 1303580000050489
232 M479816

233 M427456

234 13468728

235 1205290000011301
236 182685

237 M840491

238 M209441

239 1206970000013798
240 1204330000035387
241 M435751

242 M470471

243 M331171

244 M292006

IN303028

30400

13300

35800

IN300394
52900

69700
43300

S A KAMALAM

RASIKLAL HARIDAS GOSHALIA

MR RAJANIKANT MANHARLAL SHAH
MR RAJANIKANT MANHARLAL SHAH
VINAYAK MOGHE

SMITA PILLAI

NARANAMMALPURAM VENDATACHALA GOPALAKRISHNAN

VIRENDRA PANDHARINATH PATIL
HITESH LABHSHANKAR MISTRY
HEMENDRA LAXMIDAS PAREKH
ANIL MADHAV BHAVE

SATISH T GADKARI

GAJANAN GOPAL PRADHAN
AJAY SENGUPTA

MR TEHMURASP ADARJI HOZDAR
DINA FUREDOON BOOMLA
DINA FUREDOON BOOMLA
MRS DINA FUREDOON BOOMLA
MRS AMY JEHANGIR MEHERHOMJI
MRS MRIDULA SUDHIR THORAT
SHAMALA SHRIPAD MODAK
SHRIPAD NARHAR MODAK
URMILA V PATHAK

MR P KRISHNAN

SHAKUNTALA AGARWAL
VASANT K NIMKAR

NALINI KRISHNAJI POTDAR
DOLAR NATVARLAL JANI
GURVINDER SINGH TUTEJA
CHETNA LODHA

SURENDRA RAMKARANDAS GUPTA
MAHAVIR JAIN

AJIT BALKRISHNA LOKHANDE
SADASHIV SHINDE

RAJESHWAR GADEWAR

MR NAVIN AMICHAND SELARKA
AMARLAL PARUMAL SIDARA
PRAKASH KUMAR MALIWAL
PRAKASH KOTHARI

SUNITA CHOUHAN

KIRAN AJMERA

MRS SHEILA COWASIJI

DINESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
M DEVAKI

ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI

RAJEEV JAIN

SNEH PRABHA KULSHRESHTHA
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

LATA JAIN

LAXMI PRAKASH GUPTA



245 1201860000058041

246 19826972
247 M026496
248 891989
249 M285216
250 899412
251 M939016

252 1203350000427047

253 M422101
254 21333708
255 M920221
256 M687471
257 M863906
258 M695276
259 B000807
260 M836606
261 367535

262 750650

263 M492626
264 892663

265 M839161
266 M935166
267 M935236
268 11415842
269 320331

270 M408416

18600
IN301330

33500

IN301022

IN300214

271 1201330000650878 13300

272 M131181
273 689950

274 538269

275 759648

276 M442821
277 M281821
278 M928726
279 10383170
280 13097533
281 M529866
282 M880181
283 10076777
284 M440126
285 M550726

286 1203790000137395

287 40898102
288 M665106
289 M679736
290 M674591
291 M003571
292 M260576

293 1203280000035663

294 16548479

IN300175
IN301774

IN300175

37900
IN301637

32800
IN300394

PANNOO KOTHARI

RAMESH KUMAR THAKKAR
MEENADEVI AGRAWAL

STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD

MR PANDURANGAN UDKOO GUNDIAH
VENDRA SURENDRANATH

U VISWANATHACHARYA

VIJAYA LAKSHMI KOTHA .
SREERAMA MURTHY KOMMALAPATI
G VENKATA PRASAD

V VENKATASUBBAIAH

D RAMBAI

D CSIVARAJ

M MEERA RAO

MR DINYAR F LANGRANA

RATNA A SHETTY

MRS KANTA GOPALDAS HEMDEV
MR TIRUMALA VARLA RANGANATH
G BHANU MATHI

STATE BANK OF MYSORE

PREMA SHIVASWAMY

PRASHANT NANDA VERNEKAR
RAVIKANTH NANDA VERNEKAR
VISHVANAATH TIMMANNAVAR
MRS M.R.GEETA

SHAMRAO KHANAGE
RAGHUNATHRAO VITHLRAO KADAM
ISHWARI GIRDHARIDAS CHABRIA
MR BHASKAR SOMABHAI PATEL
MR.MANICKAM AROKYADAS MANICKAM
MR B VENUGOPAL REDDI

S S SAMPATH KUMAR

ANTHONY GREGORY

DR KABAKASABHAI VASANTHI
NATARAJAN. A

VEERAPPAN DURAISAMY

VSS M SYED MOHAMED

R VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN

JAI SREE. P. K

N SIVA KUMAR

L MUTHUKRISHNAN

K KARTHICK

T RAJA JEYA SEKHAR

D PRAMOD

K RAJARAMAN

K'S RAFIQ

J SARASWATHY ACHI

SARAMMA GEORGE

ANU ISSAC.

UDAYA KUMAR



295 M431796
296 007554
297 044856
298 892660
299 B001548
300 B003637
301 M095166
302 M325606
303 M343421
304 10013796
305 10215423
306 113966
307 219128
308 745289
309 B000230
310 M187181
311 233170
312 612390
313 758850
314 B000352
315 B000408
316 B002466
317 117030
318 281816
319 663218
320 M344191
321 M344471
322 10108915
323 510930
324 645436
325 923660
326 10002251
327 10133372
328 10602862
329 A000029
330 A000033
331 260535
332 M264601
333 M040566
334 233367
335 233368
336 B0O00908
337 B002526
338 B002547
339 B002548
340 19381323
341 117557
342 586815
343 167300
344 B002057

IN302978
IN300159

IN302978

IN300693
IN300773
IN300450

IN301549

P N JAYA KRISHNAN

MR RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL
MR RAM NIRANJAN BAGARIA
STATE BANK OF INDORE
MRS GLORIA AMOS

THE CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
JEETENDRA KR BHANDARI
ASHOK JAIN

VINOD KUMAR JAIN

Gunjan Gaur

NIRMAL KUMAR MALPANI
MRS. PUTUL BISWAS
MR.ASIT RANJAN DAS
KANAI LAL RAKSHIT

SM ARCHANA SEN
SANKAR CHANDRA DAS
MRS ILA DE

MR TARAPADA MUKHERJI
MRS SIPRA RAY CHAUDHURI
MRS ILA DE

TARAPADA MUKHERIJI ESQ
SHARMISTHA DE

MRS CHANDRIMA BORAL
MR BHABANI DUTT

MR UDAY KUMAR PAL
ASHOK JAISWAL

MANGAL PD JAISWAL

Vijay Kumar Tibrewala

SHRI CHANDRA PRAKASH LOHIA
MRS SAROJ DEVI NATHANI
MR ASHOK KUMAR TAPURIAH
BRIJ RATAN MUNDHRA
KESHARI CHAND BHUTORIA
RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL
TRILOK NATH AGARWAL
RUHI AGARWAL

MR MAKHAN LAL DHAR
FULTU GHOSH

ANIMA BANERIJEE

MRS RITA DE

RITA DE

MR SUNIL KUMAR DEY
MRS RITA DE

RITA DE

RITA DE

MANOJ KUMAR MODI

MRS ARATI RANI BOSE
ARATIRANI MITRA
SOONOO CHOKSEY
MASOODUL HUQ



345 714310
346 37265866
347 794580
348 324149
349 806029
350 B0O00883
351 M187251
352 M475791
353 V000009
354 M926801
355 M824391
356 M487516
357 M540751
358 M629301
359 246737
360 766650
361 817383
362 B001616
363 084332
364 284052
365 P000221
366 603383
367 233358
368 B003296
369 611949
370 766018
371 222540
372 227715
373 228254
374 813926
375 813932
376 M329841
377 100760
378 R003925
379 220440
380 283852
381 601830
382 10077874
383 M134891
384 B003343
385 M701716
386 10295202
387 343860
388 10013687
389 M068531
390 S000053
391 M475476
392 B000696
393 B000744
394 B001503

IN302679

IN300327

IN301436

IN302105

MR MICHAEL VINCENT PINTO
SANTOSH KUMAR DAS

DR BRAJENDRA KISOR SARKAR
MR SHUBHRANGSHU GHOSAL
MRS DEBJANI SEN GUPTA

MR ARUN KUMAR MAJUMDER
SANKAR PROSAD DAS

AMITA MAJUMDER

NIRMAL VERMA
CHANDRA B VARMA

MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA
VIJAY LAXMI MANOT

ARUN BHUSAN MUKHERJEE
NILESH S PATEL

SAVITA DESAI

PRANATI ROY

BHAVNA SHAH

TAPAS DATTA

M/S BHAGWAN FINANCE CORPORATION PRIVATE
MR KIRON CHANDRA DUTTA
TINKU PAUL

MR CHITTA RANJAN MOOKERJEE
PRANATI DE

MADHABI SAHA

KUMARI SUDITI MUKHERIJEE
MRS MINU ROY

MR SWARUP KUMAR DAS
BISWA NATH DATTA
TARAK NATH DATTA

MANDIRA SETT

SWAPAN KUMAR SETT

KAILASH CHAND JAIN

MR DILIP KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA
PARTHA ROY

MR LILA DAS

MRS JAMUNA DUTTA

MR SUBHAS CHANDRA MOJUMDER
INDRA DEVI CHOUDHURY
SYAMALENDU CHAKRABORTY
MR RADHESHYAM SAHA
RATNA BHUSON SAHA MONDAL
PUTUL RANI SAHA

ASIT BANDHU GUHA

AMAL KUMAR SIKDAR

NARAYAN BANERIJEE

UTSA SEN

MANABBRATA MAJUMDAR

MR PRODIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY
MRS RANIKA CHAKRABORTY
MRS RANIKA CHAKRABORTY



395 794879 MR.PRABIR KUMAR SARKAR

396 603310 BOREN MOOKERIJEE

397 102535 MR ACHINTYA KUMAR BHAUMIK
398 M473236 TARIQUE MAHMOOD
399 800509 MRS REKHA SEAL

400 M771576 DAXA SHAH

401 485880 DEBABRATA KUNDU

402 485881 DEBABRATA KUNDU

403 485882 DEBABRATA KUNDU

404 485883 DEBABRATA KUNDU

405 485885 DEBABRATA KUNDU

406 486002 MANIKA KUNDU

407 486256 MR SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU
408 486275 SUBRATA KUNDU

409 486280 SUBRATA KUNDU

410 486282 SUBRATA KUNDU

411 486283 SUBRATA KUMDU

412 486284 SUBRATA KUNDU

413 486285 SUBRATA KUNDU

414 486286 SUBRATA KUNDU

415 486290 SUBRATA KUNDU

416 486313 SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU

417 486317 SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU
418 486321 SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU
419 486325 SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU
420 486343 SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU
421 767230 SANTI GOPAL ROY

422 B002853
423 B002854
424 B002889

MANIKA KUNDU
SATYANARAYAN KUNDU
DEBABRATA KUNDU

425 M447456 DEBABRATA KUNDU

426 M447474 MR DEBABRATA KUNDU
427 M447484 DEBABRATA KUNDU

428 M447737 MANIKA KUNDU

429 M447757 MANIKA KUNDU

430 M447775 MANIKA KUNDU

431 M448218 SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU
432 M448225 SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU
433 M448232 SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU
434 M448238 SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU
435 P003748 PULAK CHATTERIJEE

436 M239121 SURAJRATAN DWARKANI
437 283656 DILIP DUTTA

438 805600 MR AMITABHA SENGUPTA
439 M560631 DIPANKAR NANDI

440 255985 MR B.DEY

441 425100 ANIL KUMAR KANORIA
442 399500 MRS SHASHI JHA

443 B002613 KUNJ BIHARI DALMIA

444 B002842 MR DINESH KUMAR KANDOI



445 5000451

446

10385943

447 051615

448
449
450
451

B000711

10755230
M185081
M187006

452 631378

453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494

M029821
M133106
M133141
10003264
10856846
M135871
1203840000966638
B002337

B002338

M135031

BO03794

10154407
10122810
1202650100017308
M068181
M359836
M235936
M391056
1202420000518020
B002168

10848019
1201860000154713
145535

B001057

M099191
M515866
M197226
M197261

145654

145135

M487061
1203790000114673
M290851

B0O03356

11021674
M286896
M575646

D004083
1204230000130138
B000771

MOQ79276

B001081

IN302236

IN300441

IN300263
IN302201

38400

IN300263
IN300263
26501

24200

IN301696
18600

37900

IN300214

42300

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHAH

MD SHOAIB ANSARI

MR MANOJ KUMAR BAID
SHRI BUDDHADEB BANERJEE
RINA BANERJEE

MANISHA DAS

SAMARENDRA DAS

MR ASHIM KUMAR NAG
KAMLESH KUMAR AGRAWALA
TARUN KUMAR CHAKRABARTI
TARUN KUMAR CHAKRABARTI
SWAPNA JASH

BIMAN CHANDRA MITRA
KALPANA CHAKRAVERTY
AMIT DEY

SHRI MRINAL KANTI CHAKRABORTI

SMT SUTAPA CHAKRABORTI
MRINAL KANTI CHAKRABORTI
SUPRIYA BANERJEE

PANKAJ KUMAR BHAR
MILAN DAS

DINABANDHU SHOM
KHUKU BANERIJEE
RAJENDRA PRASAD JINDAL
ARUN KUMAR DUTTA
SUBIR KUMAR KARAN
APURBALAL MAITY

BEGAM HASINA BISWAS
BIPAD KUMAR MANI
SHYAM BABU MANTRY
RAJAT KANTI CHAKRABORTY
MR KANAI LAL DEBNATH
MANOHAR SINGH BHAMRA
MANTI MINJ /ORAON/
MANACHORA DEBNATH
MANACHORA DEBNATH
MRS SABITA CHAKRABORTY
MR RANJAN CHAKRABORTY
PRABIR MANNA

ANJALI ROY

KANAI GUPTA

JOLLY SIKDAR

CHITTA KAMESWAR RAO
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
RABINDRA KUMAR PADHY
MAHESH KUMAR DAHLAN
NIRMALYA PAL CHOUDHURI
SRI THAM FOOKSAN
NARESWAR BARUAH

MR RANIJEEV DUTTA



495 B001058
496 M125756
497 M850606
498 M592131
499 M014036
500 15207082
501 M570186
502 M745781
503 M135976
504 28682552
505 M545756
506 M892536
507 29012905

508 1201910300275023

509 B000649
510 M324416
511 M342896
512 28788406
513 M698811
514 M436311
515 12292712
516 19642900

517 1203660000157711

518 M011271

519 1203350001455610

520 M089706
521 M305551
522 19755346
523 10105969
524 M388886
525 10354198
526 099301
527 171307
528 252316
529 253746
530 338930
531 485832
532 510587
533 668925
534 693902
535 693977
536 696212
537 746535
538 850545
539 M045256
540 M124636
541 M140281
542 M153791
543 M378071
544 M511491

IN300394

IN301250

IN301250
19103

IN301250

IN301151

IN301330

36600

33500

IN301330

IN301740

IN300327

MR ARUN KUMAR BHATTACHARIEE
DILIP CHANDRA BORTHAKUR
INDER SINGH

MAMRAJ PAREEK

RAJKUMAR AGARWAL

NIRMAL KUMAR DAS

PABITRA NEOG

ANJAN SARMA

MR RAMENDRA NATH CHAKRAVORTY
SHIRLEY SHOMOON BORTHAKUR
MANGRA MUNDA

BHABEN TALUKDAR

DHANMAYA SONER

PURSOTTAM KUMAR KHEMANI
STEPHEN FERRANDO

AMIT KUMAR JAIN

VIJAY KUMAR JAIN

SUBIR CHAKRABORTY

SHASHI SHEKHAR RASTOGI
AMOD KUMAR

KANCHAN MISHRA

SAILENDRA KUMAR SINHA

RITA BARNWAL

MINA AGARWAL

ANUP KUMAR GUTGUTIA
RAKESH KUMAR BHADANI
RADHA GUTGUTIA

OM PRAKASH GUPTA

QUAMAR KHAN

SRIMATI ASHA KAPOOR
DEEPENDRA KUMAR SINHA
SHIVKUMAR CHUNILAL BHATT
KUMARI VEENA CHOPRA

MRS JAYASREE DEVI

RAM PERKASH DEVI

GOVINDDAS GORDHANDAS

MRS ANIMA KUNDU

SAVITRI LOGANI

MR LAXMIPRASAD ISHWARLAL PANDYA
MRS JAMILA IBRAHIM PATEL

MR JASHBHAI BAVAJIBHAI PATEL
MRS MAHINDRABEN RAMESH PATEL
MR CHILUKURI RAMAKRISHNUDU
MR DES RAJ SHARMA

KIRAN ARORA

NAREN BORAH

HARISH CHANDER

RENU CHHABRIA

K K KAMATH

VYOMESH MEHTA



545 M583906
546 M591991
547 M632346
548 M962627

ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY

BRAHMA NAND PAREEK

RAMABHAI BAKORBHAI PATEL
MICHAEL BRIAN GERARD COSGRAVE
TOTAL



